JEFFREY CHEUNG

SELECTED SHOWS AND PROJECTS

Born in Castro Valley, California in 1989. Lives and works in Oakland, California.

SOLO SHOWS

2020

2019

2018

2017

2015

2013

2012

20M

Ever Free, New Image Art,
Los Angeles

Ensemble (duo show with
Alicia McCarthy), Bim Bam
Gallery, Paris

Tangle, Hashimoto
Contemporary, New York

Gabriel, New Image Art,
West Hollywood

In Unity, Hashimoto
Contemporary, San
Francisco

Closer, Hashimoto
Contemporary, San
Francisco

Jeffrey Cheung Art Opening
Econo Jam Records,
Oakland, CA

Between Males Terra,
Gallery, San Francisco, CA

Total Trash, Lobot Gallery,
Oakland, CA

Big Dreams, Sticks and
Stones Gallery, Oakland
Untitled, Under One Roof,
San Francisco, CA

Best Buds, 2147 Broadwauy,
Oakland, CA

Jeffrey Cheung, Eduardo
Carrillo Gallery, Matthew
Debaudt, Santa Cruz, CA

GROUP SHOWS

2019
°

2018

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

Californisme, Bim Bam
Gallery, Paris

Punch, Curated by Nina
Chanel Abney, Jeffrey
Deitch, Los Angeles, CA
PotlucR, Hashimoto
Contemporary, San
Francisco

Fresh Fruit, Situations, New
York

Alicia McCarthy, V1 Gallery,
Copenhagen

Jeffrey Cheung, Anna
Valdez: "Meat & Potatoes",
Hashimoto Contemporary,
San Francisco

2016 Miami Project, with
Hashimoto Contemporary
Miami Project 5, Miami

Face and FigureAlley Cat
BookRs, San Francisco, CA
No Show, Lobot Gallery,
Oakland, CA

Take Me Away, SFAC, San
Francisco CA

MurR, Terra Gallery, San
Francisco, CA

Queer Ancestors, LGBT
Center, San Francisco, CA

EDUCATION

BA in Art, UC Santa Cruz

RESIDENCY

2019
°

Bed Stuy Art, New York, NY


http://www.bimbam.gallery

